SHOW CAUSE FOR

CHANGE OF NAME

CASE NO.
30-2025-01452193
TO ALL INTERESTED
PERSONS: Petitioner:
JESSIANA MICHELLE
FISHER filed a petition
with this court for a decree changing names as
follows: JESSIANA
MICHELLE FISHER to

MICHELLE FISHER to JESSIANA MICHELLE DE LA ROSA. THE COURT ORDERS that all persons interested in this matter shall appear before this

court at the hearing indic-ated below to show cause, if any, why the petition for

change of name should not be granted. Any per-son objecting to the name

changes described above

must file a written objection that includes the reasons for the objection at least two court days before the matter is scheduled to be heard and must

appear at the hearing to show cause why the peti-tion should not be granted.

If no written objection is

timely filed the court may

grant the petition without a

NOTICE OF HEARING

03/06/2025 8:30 a.m. D100 REMOTE

Central Justice Center 700 Civic Center Drive West

west
Santa Ana, CA 92701
(To appear remotely, check in advance of the hearing for information

about how to do so on the court's website. To find your court's website, go to www.courts.ca.gov/find-

www.courts.ca.gov/find-my-court.htm) A copy of this Order to Show Cause shall be pub-lished at least once each week for four successive

weeks prior to the date set

for hearing on the petition in the following newspa-

per of general circulation, printed in this county: Anaheim Independent

Judge David J. Hesseltine

Anaheim Independent 1/22,29,2/5,12/25-149318

ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR

CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO.

30-2025-01452732

TO ALL INTERESTED PERSONS: Petitioner: LU-IS ANGEL GARCIA BAR-

RERA filed a petition with this court for a decree

CIA BARRERA to LUIS ANGEL BARRERA. THE COURT ORDERS that all

persons interested in this matter shall appear before

this court at the hearing in-

dicated below to show cause, if any, why the petition for change of name

should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described

above must file a written

objection that includes the reasons for the objection at least two court days before the matter is scheduled to be heard and must

appear at the hearing to show cause why the peti-

names as folchanging names as fol-lows: LUIS ANGEL GAR-

Date: 01/13/2025

ful money of the United

Legals-IND

FAX: (951)270-2673 Trust-ee's Sale Information (916) 939-0772 (916) 939-0772 or www.nationwideposting.co m NPP0470864 To: INDE-PENDENT 02/12/2025 02/19/2025, 02/26/2025

In dependent 2/12,19,26/25-150086 Public Notice of Sale of Abandoned Property Gilbert Self Storage will hold an online auction to enforce a lien imposed on said property, as de-scribed below, pursuant to the California self-service

www.storagetreasures.co m to register and see photos of the items available

Unit 539 Erik Rodriguez Unit 984 Victor Gamboa F. Buena Park/Anaheim In-

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned intends to

posed on said property pursuant to Lien Sales per California Self

California Self
Storage Act Chapter 10
Sec 21700. Auction will be
conducted online at
www.StorageTreasures.co

enants:

Items to be sold may include, but are not limited

furnishings, clothes, electronics, auto parts, tools and other

miscellaneous items. Pur-

time of the sale and company reserves right to refund any bid

92870

Independent 2/12/2025-

tion should not be granted. If no written objection is

timely filed, the court may grant the petition without a nearing.
NOTICE OF HEARING

03/12/2025 8:30 a.m. D100 REMOTE Central Justice Center 700 Civic Center Drive West

Santa Ana, CA 92701 (To appear remotely, check in advance of the hearing for information about how to do so on the court's website. To find your court's website, go to www.courts.ca.gov/find-

my-court.htm)
A copy of this Order to
Show Cause shall be published at least once each week for four successive weeks prior to the date set for hearing on the petition in the following newspa-per of general circulation,

orinted in this county

naheim/Buena Park Independent Date: 01/15/2025

Judge David J. Hesseltine Judge of the Superior

Anaheim Independent 1/29,2/5,12,19/25-149603

ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO.

TO ALL INTERESTED PERSONS: Petitioner: CHRISTOPHER MAR-TINEZ filed a petition with this court for a decree this court for a decree changing names as follows: CHRISTOPHER MARTINEZ to CHRISTOPHER SANCHEZ MARTINEZ. THE COURT ORDERS that all persons interested in this matter. interested in this matter shall appear before this court at the hearing indicated below to show cause. if any, why the petition for change of name should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described above must file a written objection that includes the reasons for the objection at least two court days before the matter is scheduled to be heard and must appear at the hearing to show cause why the peti-tion should not be granted. If no written objection is timely filed, the court may grant the petition without a

NOTICE OF HEARING 03/13/2025

8:30 a.m. D100 REMOTE Central Justice Center

Central Justice Center 700 Civic Center Drive West Santa Ana, CA 92701 (To appear remotely, check in advance of the hearing for information about how to do so on the court's website. To find your court's website, go to www.courts.ca.gov/find-my-court.htm) my-court.htm)

copy of this Order to now Cause shall be published at least once each week for four successive weeks prior to the date set for hearing on the petition in the following newspa-per of general circulation, printed in this county: Anaheim Independent

Judge David J. Hesseltine Judge of the Superior

Anaheim Independent 1/29,2/5,12,19/25-149609

ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO

25FL000031
TO ALL INTERESTED PERSONS: Petitioner: PERSONS: Petitioner: URSULINA M. TORRES RUBIANES filed a petition with this court for a dewith this court for a decree changing names as follows: URSULINA M. TORRES RUBIANES to REINE TALLULAH DI GATTIE. THE COURT ORDERS that all persons interested in this matter shall appear before this court at the hearing indicated below to show cause ated below to show cause, if any, why the petition for change of name should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described above must file a written objection that includes the reastion that includes the reasons for the objection at least two court days before the matter is scheduled to be heard and must appear at the hearing to show cause why the petition should not be granted. If no written objection is timely filed, the court may grant the petition without a hearing

NOTICE OF HEARING 05/01/2025

Lamoreaux Justice Center 341 The City Drive South Orange, CA 92868-3205 (To appear remotely, check in advance of the hearing for information about how to do so on the court's website. To find your court's website, go to www.courts.ca.gov/findmy-court.htm)

A copy of this Order to Show Cause shall be pub-lished at least once each week for four successive weeks prior to the date set for hearing on the petition in the following newspa-per of general circulation, printed in this county: Anaheim Independent (Integrity Newspapers) Date: 01/13/2025

Judge Julie A. Palafox Judge of the Superior Court Anaheim Independent

(Integrity Newspapers) 2/5,12,19,26/25-149770

ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO.

30-2024-01449409 TO ALL INTERESTED PERSONS: Petitioner: GEORGE RAMIREZ SAN DOVAL filed a petition with this court for a decree changing names as fol-lows: GEORGE RAMIREZ lows: GEORGE RAMIREZ SANDOVAL to JORGE SANDOVAL RAMIREZ. THE COURT ORDERS that all persons interested in this matter appear be-fore this court at the hear-ing indicated below to show cause, if any, why the petition for change of name should not be granted. Any person objecting

to the name changes described above must file a written objection that in-cludes the reasons for the objection at least two court days before the matter is scheduled to be heard and must appear at the hearing to show cause why the petition should not be granted. If no written objection is timely filed, the court may grant the petition without a hearing.

NOTICE OF HEARING 03/06/2025

8:30 a.m. D100 REMOTE
Central Justice Center 700 Civic Center Drive West Santa Ana, CA 92701

(To appear remotely, check in advance of the hearing for information about how to do so on the court's website. To find your court's website, go to www.courts.ca.gov/find-my-court btm\

my-court.htm)
A copy of this Order to
Show Cause must be published at least once each week for four successive weeks before the date set for hearing on the petition in the following newspa-per of general circulation, printed in this county: Independent Date: 01/30/2025

Judge David J. Hesseltine Judge of the Superior Court
Independent 2/5,12,19,26/25-149983

NOTICE OF TRUSTEE'S SALE UNDER DEED OF NOTICE OF TRUSTEE'S
SALE UNDER DEED OF
TRUST LOAN NO.: KANE
RESS Order No.: 202478262 A.P. NUMBER 127223-27 YOU ARE IN DEFAULT UNDER A DEED
OF TRUST, DATED
08/23/2022, UNLESS
YOU TAKE ACTION TO
PROTECT YOUR PROPERTY, IT MAY BE SOLD
AT A PUBLIC SALE. IF
YOU NEED AN EXPLANATION OF THE NATURE
OF THE PROCEEDING
AGAINST YOU, YOU
SHOULD CONTACT A
LAWYER. NOTICE IS LAWYER. NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that or 03/05/2025, at 01:30 P.M of said day, At the North front entrance to the County Courthouse at 700 Civic Center Drive West, Santa Ana, CA 92701, RESS Financial Corporation, a California corpora tion, as duly appointed Trustee under and pursu-ant to the power of sale conferred in that certain Deed of Trust executed by THE EVANGELINA GUR ROLA IRREVOCABLE TRUST DATED JANU-ARY 11, 2016 recorded on O9/08/2022, in Book n/a of Official Records of OR-ANGE County, at page n/a, Recorder's Instrument No. 2022000301141, by reason of a breach or default in payment or per-formance of the obliga-tions secured thereby, in-cluding that breach or de-fault, Notice of which was recorded 7/16/2024 as Re-corder's Instrument No. corder's Instrument No. 2024000179090, in Book n/a, at page n/a, WILL SELL AT PUBLIC AUC-TION TO THE HIGHEST

or deed of trust on the property. NOTICE TO PROPERTY OWNER: The States, evidenced by sale date shown on this notice of sale may be post-Cashier's Check drawn on a state or national bank, or the equivalent thereof poned one or more times by the mortgagee, beneficiary, trustee, or a court, pursuant to Section 2924g of the California Civil Code. The law requires that information drawn on any other finan-cial institution specified in section 5102 of the California Financial Code, au-thorized to do business in the State of California, ALL PAYABLE AT THE TIME that information about trustee's sale postpone-ments be made available to you and to the public, as a courtesy to those not OF SALE, all right, title and interest held by it as Trustee, in that real property situated in said County and State, described as follows: Lot 34 present at the sale. If you wish to learn whether your sale date has been postof Tract No. 2145, per Map recorded in Book 63, Pages 39 &40 of Misc. Refer to Deed of Trust for poned, and, if applicable, the rescheduled time and date for the sale of this property, you may call 916-939-0772 or visit this internet website www.nafull Legal Description. The street address or other tionwideposting.com, us-ing the file number as-signed to this case 2024-78262. Information about common designation of the real property herein-above described is purpor-ted to be: 9692 WEST RANDOM DRIVE, ANApostponements that are very short in duration or that occur close in time to HEIM, CA 92804. The undersigned disclaims all liability for any incorrect-ness in said street ad-dress or other common the scheduled sale may not be immediately reflec-ted in the telephone indesignation. Said sale will formation or on the inter-net website. The best way to verify postponement inbe made without warranty express or implied regard formation is to attend the ing title, possession, or other encumbrances, to scheduled sale. NOTICE TO TENANT: You may have a right to purchase this property after the trustee auction pursuant to Section 2924m of the California Civil Code. If you satisfy the unpaid obligations secured by said Deed of Trust, with interest and other sums as provided therein; plus adfornia Civil Code. If you are an "eligible tenant buy-er," you can purchase the property if you match the vances, if any, thereunder and interest thereon; and plus fees, charges, and expenses of the Trustee and of the trusts created by said Deed of Trust. The total amount of said obliglast and highest bid placed at the trustee auction are an you are an "eligible bidder," you may be able ations at the time of initial to purchase the property if you exceed the last and publication of this Notice is \$802,945.64. In the event that the deed of trust dehighest bid placed at the scribed in this Notice of Trustee's Sale is secured trustee auction. There are three steps to exercising by real property contain-ing from one to four single-family residences, the folthis right of purchase. First, 48 hours after the First, 48 hours after the date of the trustee sale, you can call 916-939-0772 for information regarding the trustee's sale, or visit this internet website https://www.nationwide-partiag.com/for/information. lowing notices are provided pursuant to the provisions of Civil Code section 2924f: NOTICE TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS: If you are considering bidding on this property lien posting.com for informa-tion regarding the sale of you should understand that there are risks inthis property, using the file number assigned to this volved in bidding at a trust-ee auction. You will be bid-ding on a lien, not on the property itself. Placing the highest bid at a trustee case 2024-78262 to find the date on which the trustee's sale was held, the amount of the last and highest bid, and the ad-dress of the trustee. auction does not automatically entitle you to free and clear ownership of the property. You should also Second, you must send a written notice of intent to place a bid so that the be aware that the lien betrustee receives it no more ing auctioned off may be a junior lien. If you are the highest bidder at the aucthan 15 days after the trustee's sale. Third, you must submit a bid so that tion, you are or may be re-sponsible for paying off all the trustee receives it no more than 45 days after the trustee's sale. If you liens senior to the lien be ing auctioned off, before you can receive clear title think you may qualify as an "eligible tenant buyer" or "eligible bidder," you to the property. You are encouraged to investigate the existence, priority, and size of outstanding liens should consider contacting an attorney or appro-priate real estate profesthat may exist on this property by contacting the county recorder's office or sional immediately for advice regarding this potential right to purchase. Dated: 02/04/2025 RESS a title insurance company Financial Corporation, as California corporation, as Trustee By: Angela Groves, Trustee Sale Officer 1780 Town and Country Drive, Suite 105, Norco, CA 92860-3618 either of which may charge you a fee for this informa-tion. If you consult either of resources should be aware that the same lender may hold more than one mortgage

the California self-service storage facility act California business and professions code 10 division 8 chapter 21700, on or after 2/26/2025 at Gilbert Self Storage 530 N. Gilbert Street, Fullerton, CA 92833. (714) 872-9124. All interested bidders may go

for sale. This is a cash only sale and a refund-able \$100 cash cleaning deposit is required by all winning bidders. Manage-ment reserves the right to withdraw any unit from sale at any time. Unless specified all contents in storage unit are considered to contain house-hold goods and other per-sonal property.

dependent 2/5,12/2025-

NOTICE OF PUBLIC LI-EN SALE

sell the personal property described below to enforce a lien im-

m starting on February 18, 2025 10AM and end-ing on February 27, 2025

Ebenezer Larkpor Javier F Serrato

to personal property containing boxes, household and/or office

chases must be paid in cash only. All purchased items sold as is, where is and must be removed at time of sale. Sale subject to cancellation up to the

Property has been stored at Lock & Leave Storage 550 South Rich-field Rd, Placentia, CA

CHANGING YOUR NAME AND NEED TO PUBLISH?

these

For all public notices, please call us for rates and information:

(310) 329-6351